ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP C GAME 2

2014
IWHF

INLINE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECH REPUBLIC
PARDUBICE

Referee

ERD Ulrich (AUT)

Goalkeepers
Team : LAT

27 KAZANOVS Renars
50 KRUZE Kristaps

Team Line-ups
Team : LAT (white)

7F
17 F
96 D
11 D

29 F
8 D
55 D
93 D

21 D
33 F
77 D
5F

OGORODNIKOVS Artjoms
BATRAKS Arturs
SANCOVOJS Dmitrijs
FADEJEVS Aleksandrs

LINE-UPS
Arena 2 SUN 01 JUN 2014 START TIME 15:00
LAT - SLO
Referee
VIRTA Jukka (FIN)
Team : SLO

KONISEVS Vladislavs
BEGOVS Rustams
BULLITIS Janis
ZVIRBULIS Pauls

MITROVS Eduards
VASILONOKS Augusts Valdis
CIMERMANIS Viesturs

BUSS Uldis

Head Coach : GLAZKOVS Romans

32 TRELC Tomaz
91 PAVLIC Jure

Team : SLO (blue)

83 F KRALJ Matic
92 F KOREN Gal

13 D BERLISK Nejc
47 D ERMAN Mateuz
55 F KRIVIC Gregor
12 F SOTLAR Jure
90 D  SIMSIC Rok

7 D VEDLIN Domen

LONEAR Anze
SOTLAR Nejc
8 D FROL Peter
9D FERJANIC Jure

4 D IGLICAR JANEZ

Head Coach : FAJDIGA Ales

LEGEND

D Defence EG
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number Pos
T Number of games tied w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F Forward
GF  Goals For
PTS Points

G
L
R

Games played

Number of games lost

Rank

IHM153C02_54B 1.0
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